RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA76927D1015

Overview
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Price
0.15 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA76927D1015

RRI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.125 CAD (150,000)
0.15 CAD (55,000)
0.15 CAD

0.15 CAD

0.145 CAD

0.15 CAD
0.149554 CAD
67,240

10,056.00

8

15,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76927D1015&ID_NOTATION=19082507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c907e78a60e32f26ef755d6005465c62bf62d7875a905d8cee92b74352c01cb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cc39fac4fc0fa943&time=1720847303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc9913f1da6c24c98efff532063780ff34c4c4afc9ec384da737449696cdca74&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdd4cad75b311a59e&time=1720847303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d086af475afd4323ef8847d09a45671719f5aff95e26301e959aa1157bcb30f3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5ba6269da348459f&time=1720847303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15469dc63f69c7301e24bc0e6daaabb203a79b0ceefe2a4561bf4d45acc12f23&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c704876576f668b6d&time=1720847303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b800aef3ba8efa186206f35a7a10a16f9c8e4247a31d132c1c47f39984b8b006&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e25e939aa726c1d2d&time=1720847303&tool=RSC

RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/11 21:29:44

Price
0.15 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA76927D1015

RRI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.125 CAD (150,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.15 CAD (55,000)
Open 0.15 CAD
High 0.15 CAD
Low 0.145 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.15 CAD
VWAP 0.149554 CAD
Volume (pcs) 67,240
Trading volume 10,056.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 15,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.00% +11.11% -9.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.02 -0.02
Beta 0.85 0.89 0.62
Volatility 85.99 89.42 79.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.18 CAD (2024/04/04
0.10 CAD (2024/02/12
0.18 CAD (2023/08/01
0.10 CAD (2024/02/12

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:29 0.15 CAD 0.01
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 0.088 EUR 0.00
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:01 0.092 EUR 0.00
11
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:22 0.1107 USD 0.01
Issues 11

0.14 CAD (39,218
0.14 CAD (52,638
0.14 CAD (56,474

)
)
)
0.13 CAD (47,571)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

15

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19082507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80222375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34031882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20131861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20131861

RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
L& RIVERSID
RESOURCES INC

Contact Details
RIVERSIDE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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